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FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE

INCIDENT NUMBER: DSQ 2018 06 28 02 01

Location of Incident:

38083 FOURTH AVENUE
SQUAMISH BC

# of Occupants (At time of fire): 2

# of Injured: 0

# of Deaths: 1 Total Dollar Loss Estimate: $.22

Related to Wildland Interface Fire: NO  Property Value: $.22

Content Value: 5.22 Total Value at Risk: .22

Code Name :

PROPERTY COMPLEX :
PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION :
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION :
BUILDING HEIGHT :

GROUND FLOOR AREA :

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION :
MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION :
OUTSIDE FIRE PROTECTION :
SPRINKLER PROTECTION :
AUTOMATIC FIRE ALARM SYSTE :
1 9900
: 0000

SMOKE ALARM OPERATION
INITIAL DETECTION

TRANSMISSION OF ALARM :
FIRE SERVICE :

INCIDENT :

ACTION TAKEN :

METHOD OF FIRE CONTROL :
FIRE ORIGIN, LEVEL :

FIRE ORIGIN, AREA :
EXTENT OF FIRE :

EXTENT OF DAMAGE :
IGNITING OBIJECT :

FUEL OR ENERGY :

FORM OF HEAT :

MATERIAL FIRST IGNITED :

: 0000

ACT OR OMISSION

3400
3110
1000
0010
1000
0051
7000
1000
7000
1000

1000
3000
1000
3000
4500
3000
3100
6000
6000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Code Description

RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DETACHED

YEAR-ROUND USE DWELLING - 1-FAMILY
COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION - OPEN WOOD JOIST

1 STORY ABOVE GRADE

1 TO 100M2 (1 - 1076FT2)

1951 TO 1960

NO MANUAL FIRE PROTECTION

PUBLIC HYDRANT PROTECTION & FIRE DEPARTMENT
NO SPRINKLER PROTECTION

NO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

NO SMOKE ALARM INSTALLED

CANNOT BE DETERMINED

911

COMPOSITE - CAREER & VOLUNTEER/PAID-ON-CALL FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE - FIRE DEPARTMENT ATTENDED

EXTINGUISHED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT

65MM/7TMM (2 1/2"/3") HOSE -2 OR MORE HAND LINES
GROUND FLOOR, GRADE LEVEL OR GRADE TO 3M (10FT)
KITCHEN, COOKING AREA

EXTENDED BEYOND PROPERTY OF ORIGIN
EXTENDED BEYOND BUILDING OF ORIGIN

CANNOT BE DETERMINED

CANNOT BE DETERMINED

CANNOT BE DETERMINED

CANNOT BE DETERMINED

CANNOT BE DETERMINED

Investigating Officer
SHORE, JEFFERY

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=285498

LAFC Badge #

Telephone
604-892-9611

ReportDate
2018-08-09
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PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NARRATIVE)
Ministry of Justice

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: DSQ 2018 06 28 02 01
Remarks:

WE WERE UNABLE TO DETERMINE AN EXACT POINT OF ORIGIN FOR THIS FIRE DUE TO THE EXTENT OF FIRE
DAMAGE. AN AREA OF ORIGIN WAS DETERMINED TO BE THE REAR OF THE HOME IN THE KITCHEN AREA.

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate
SHORE, JEFFERY 604-892-9611 2018-08-09
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FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (NAMES)

INCIDENT NUMBER: DSQ 2018 06 28 02 01

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss :g_ 22

REMARKS:

01
18.22

Content Loss : §.22

Name Status : OCCUPANT
Phone :

Total Loss :5-22

Name no.
Name
Address

Claims Adjuster Name
Claims Adjuster Firm
Claim Number
Insurance Company
Policy Number

LOSS ESTIMATES:
Property Loss : 5,22

REMARKS:

15.22

Content Loss :S-22

Name Status 1 OCCUPANT
Phone :

Total Loss : $.22

Investigating Officer
SHORE, JEFFERY

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=285498

LAFC Badge #

Telephone ReportDate
604-892-9611 2018-08-09
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FIRE REPORT - STRUCTURE (CASUALTY)

Emergency Management BC / Office of the Fire Commissioner INCIDENT NUMBER: DSQ 2018 06 28 02 01

CASUALTY NO: 1

NAME :

s.22

ADDRESS :

AGE

:8.22

GENDER :

STATUS :
DATE OF DEATH :

Code Name :

NATURE OF CASUALTY :
CONDITION OF CASUALTY :
ACTION OF CASUALTY :
IGNITION OF CLOTHING :

TYPE OF FABRIC IGNITED :
CAUSE OF FAILURE TO ESCAPE :
CAUSE OF INJURY/DEATH :

CIVILIAN
2018-08-07 (YYYY MM DD)

Code Description

001 - DEATH

010 - CONDITION OF CASUALTY UNKNOWN

023 - VOLUNTARILY ENTERED OR REMAINED FOR RESCUE PURPOSE
032 - SLEEPWEAR

046 - MIXTURE OF FIBRES

053 - HIGH FLAME SPREAD OF COMBUSTIBLE INTERIOR FINISH OF WAL
100 - SMOKE INHALATION

Investigating Officer LAFC Badge # Telephone ReportDate

SHORE, JEFFERY

604-892-9611 2018-08-09

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=285498 Page #9.p£:9%-2019-93620



Incident Report Page 5 of 5

https://www.ofc.gov.bc.ca/OFC/IncidentReport.jsp?incidentld=285498 Page $19.9£:9%-2019-93620



